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Zia Action Handgun: 08<ar25

Stage 1 By Division

Shooter Div Time A C D M NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Joseph Vigil Optics 1990 14 8 0 0 0 0 102 513 100.0% Kuan Chen Lim10  3.09 100.0%
Javier Chavez PCC 2036 1011 10 0 0 96 472 92.0%  Bryan Burrows Liml0 219 70.9%
Luke Sands Optics 2308 20 2 0 0 0 0 108 468 913% C] Melvin HiCap 3.85 100.0%
Scott Edwards Optics 2428 12 9 1 0 0 0 98 404 T18.1%  Hlex Himes HiCap 3.67 952%
(] Melvin HiCap 2622 15 6 1 0 0 0 101 385 152%  LYN CARTER HiCap 3.63 94.2%
Chad Melvin Optics 2821 20 2 0 0 0 0 108 383 T41%  David Bostic HiCap 3.07 T79.6%
Alex Himes HiCap 2536 14 7T 0 1 0 0 93 3.67 T115%  Spencer Elston HiCap 226 58.6%
LYN CARTER HiCap 2838 15 T 00 0 0 103 363 10.8%  Cliff Gordon HiCap 213 552%
Wesley Miller PCC 2623 9 1120 0 0 93 355  69.2%  David Garcia HiCap 160 41.6%
Kent Jones Optics 2321 11 10 0 1 1 0 80 345 612%  Javier Chavez PCC 472 100.0%
Bryan M PCC 1689 10 8 3 1 3 0 53 314 612%  Wesley Miller PCC 355 T5.2%
Kuan Chen Liml0 2816 13 7T 2 0 1 0 81 309 603% Bryan M PCC 314  66.6%
David Bostic HiCap 3132 12 8 2 0 0 0 96 307 59.8%  Vic Echeverria PCC  3.06 65.0%
Vic Echeverria PCC 2904 1011 01 0 0 89 3.06 59.8%  Michael Garcia PCC 263 55.8%
Mortaza Qasemi Optics 3053 14 T 01 0 0 93 3.05 594%  Don Shoemaker PCC 212 45.0%
Mike Taradash Optics 3350 8 131 0 0 0 94 281 541%  Ernie Simpson PCC  0.00 0.0%
Wichael Garcia PCC 3271 T 1401 0 0 86 263  513%  Joseph Vigil Optics  5.13  100.0%
Spencer Elston HiCap 4476 13 9 0 0 0 0 101 226 44.0%  Luke Sands Optics 468 91.3%
Bryan Burrows Liml0 4884 19 3 0 0 0 0 101 219  421%  Scott Edwards Optics 404 T8.1%
Colin Riley Optics 48.10 18 3 1 0 0 0 104 216 422%  Chad Melvin Optics 3.83 T41%
Cliff Gordon HiCap 4794 14 8 0 0 0 0 102 2.13  415%  Kent Jones Optics 345  61.2%
Don Shoemaker PCC 4143 10120 0 1 0 88 212 414%  Mortaza Qasemi Optics  3.05  59.4%
Jimmiie Louis Russell Optics 5858 13 9 0 0 0 0 101 112 336%  Mike Taradash Optics 281 541%
Wayne McKnight Optics 4653 12 9 1 0 2 0 18 1.68  321%  Colin Riley Optics 216  42.2%
David Garcia HiCap 3868 9 9 3 I 2 0 62 1.60 31.3%  Jimmiie Louis Russell Optics LI2  33.6%
Ernie Simpson PCC 3724 8 2 012 10 0 112 000  00%  Wayne McEnight Optics 168 321%



Stage 2
Shooter
Joseph Vigil
Bryan M

Luke Sands
Javier Chavez
Mortaza Qasemi
Mike Taradash
Vic Echeverria
Don Shoemaker
(] Melvin

Chad Melvin
Scott Edwards
Kuan Chen
Michael Garcia
Kent Jones
Wayne McKnight
Alex Himes
David Bostic
Ernie Simpson
Wesley Miller
Spencer Elston
Bryan Burrows
Cliff Gordon
LYN CARTER
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Colin Riley
David Garcia

Div Time A
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25.54
33.43
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§5.41
91.83
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NS Proc Points Score
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112
100
110
99
111
86
106
106
92
105
9
91
88
100
109
90
101
89
10
82
111
18
67
109
94
35

6.08
5.99
416
4.48
4.2%
423
3.88
3.88
3.58
3.51
3.49
341
3.38
3.34
3.16
2.91
2.88
2.81
2.14
2.45
2.24
211
2.09
191
1.82
0.13

Pct
100.0%
99.0%
18.6%
14.0%
10.3%
69.9%
64.1%
64.1%
58.1%
58.0%
51.1%
51.4%
55.8%
55.1%
52.1%
48.0%
41.5%
41.4%
45.3%
40.5%
3L1%
35.8%
34.5%
32.5%
30.1%
12.0%

By Division
Shooter

Kuan Chen
Bryan Burrows
(] Melvin

Alex Himes
David Bostic
Spencer Elston
Cliff Gordon
LYN CARTER
David Garcia
Bryan M

Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Don Shoemaker
Michael Garcia
Ernie Simpson
Wesley Miller
Joseph Vigil
Luke Sands
Mortaza Qasemi
Mike Taradash
Chad Melvin
Scott Edwards
Kent Jones
Wayne McKnight
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Colin Riley

Div Score
Liml0 341
Liml0 224
HiCap 3.55
HiCap 291
HiCap 2.88
HiCap 245
HiCap 2.IT
HiCap 2.09
HiCap 0.13

PCC  5.99

PCC 448

PCC  3.88

PCC  3.88

PCC  3.38

PCC 28T

PCC 274
Optics  6.05
Optics  4.76
Optics  4.25
Optics  4.23
Optics  3.51
Optics  3.49
Optics  3.34
Optics  3.16
Optics  1.97
Optics  1.82

Pct
100.0%
64.6%
100.0%
81.9%
8L.0%
69.1%
61.0%
58.1%
20.5%
100.0%
14.8%
64.8%
64.8%
56.4%
41.9%
45.1%
100.0%
18.6%
10.3%
69.9%
58.0%
51.1%
55.1%
52.1%
32.5%
30.1%



Stage 3
Shooter
Bryan M

Joseph Vigil

C] Melvin
Wesley Miller
Javier Chavez
Luke Sands

Vic Echeverria
Don Shoemaker
Chad Melvin
Scott Edwards
Kent Jones
Mike Taradash
Kuan Chen
Ernie Simpson
Mortaza Qasemi
LYN CARTER
Alex Himes
David Bostic
Michael Garcia
Wayne McKnight
Colin Riley
Cliff Gordon
Bryan Burrows
Spencer Elston
David Garcia
Jimmiie Louis Russell

Div Time A

PCC
Optics
HiCap

PCC

PCC
Optics

PCC

PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Lim10

PCC
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

PCC
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Optics

16.69
19.89
22.23
26.23
28.01
28.01
28.51
30.50
3140
31.86
26.87
3131
29.11
34.32
29.16
3431
35.88
41.98
39.99
43.34
4241
42.61
§3.30
34.38
5116
1091
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NS Proc Points Score
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110
123
126
122
121
126
126
129
129
125
102
119
109
125
105
121
120
121
114
118
109
104
129
69
94
109

6.59
6.18
9.61
4.65
4.53
4.50
442
423
411
3.92
3.80
3.19
3.61
3.64
3.60
3.53
3.34
3.08
2.89
2.12
2.51
2.44
2.42
2.01
1.84
1.54

Pct
100.0%
93.8%
86.0%
10.6%
68.8%
68.3%
67.1%
64.2%
62.3%
59.5%
51.6%
51.6%
55.1%
55.3%
54.6%
53.5%
50.1%
45.9%
43.3%
41.3%
38.9%
31.0%
36.7%
30.5%
21.9%
23.3%

By Division
Shooter

Kuan Chen
Bryan Burrows
(] Melvin

LYN CARTER
Alex Himes
David Bostic
Cliff Gordon
Spencer Elston
David Garcia
Bryan M
Wesley Miller
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Don Shoemaker
Ernie Simpson
Michael Garcia
Joseph Vigil
Luke Sands
Chad Melvin
Scott Edwards
Kent Jones
Mike Taradash
Mortaza Qasemi
Wayne McKnight
Colin Riley
Jimmiie Louis Russell

Div Score
Liml0  3.6T
Liml0 242
HiCap 5.67
HiCap 3.3
HiCap 3.34
HiCap 3.03
HiCap 2.4
HiCap 2.01
HiCap 1.84

PCC  6.59

PCC  4.65

PCC 453

PCC 442

PCC 423

PCC  3.64

PCC  2.85
Optics  6.18
Optics  4.50
Optics 4.1
Optics  3.92
Optics  3.80
Optics  3.79
Optics  3.60
Optics  2.72
Optics  2.57
Optics  1.54

Pct
100.0%
66.0%
100.0%
62.2%
59.0%
53.4%
3.1%
35.4%
32.4%
100.0%
10.6%
68.8%
61.1%
64.2%
55.3%
£3.3%
100.0%
12.1%
66.4%
63.4%
61.4%
61.3%
58.2%
44.0%
41.5%
24.9%



Stages 1-3
Shooter
Joseph Vigil
Bryan M

Luke Sands
Javier Chavez
(] Melvin

Scott Edwards
Chad Melvin
Vic Echeverria
Wesley Miller
Mortaza Qasemi
Mike Taradash
Kent Jones

Don Shoemaker
Kuan Chen
Alex Himes
LYN CARTER
David Bostic
Michael Garcia
Wayne McEnight
Bryan Burrows
Cliff Gordon
Spencer Elston
Colin Riley
Erie Simpson
Jimmiie Louis Russell
David Garcia
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Div Score
Optics  17.36
PCC  15.12
Optics  13.93
PCC  13.13
HiCap 13.07
Optics 11.45
Optics 11.45
PCC 1131
PCC 10,94
Optics  10.90
Optics  10.83
Optics  10.58
PCC  10.23
Lim10 10.23
HiCap 9.92
HiCap 9.24
HiCap 8.97
PCC  8.86
Optics  1.56
Liml0  6.86
HiCap 6.74
HiCap 6.12
Optics  6.55
PCC 651
Optics  5.23
HiCap 4.17

Pct
100.0%
90.5%
80.2%
19.1%
15.3%
66.0%
65.9%
65.5%
63.0%
62.8%
62.4%
60.9%
58.9%
58.9%
51.1%
53.2%
5LT%
51.0%
43.5%
39.5%
38.8%
38.1%
3LT%
31.5%
30.1%
24.0%

By Division
Shooter

Kuan Chen
Bryan Burrows
(] Melvin

Alex Himes
LYN CARTER
David Bostic
Cliff Gordon
Spencer Elston
David Garcia
Bryan M

Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Wesley Miller
Don Shoemaker
Michael Garcia
Ernie Simpson
Joseph Vigil
Luke Sands
Scott Edwards
Chad Melvin
Mortaza Qasemi
Mike Taradash
Kent Jones
Wayne McKnight
Colin Riley
Jimmiie Louis Russell

Div Score
Liml0 1023
Liml0  6.86
HiCap 13.07
HiCap 9.92
HiCap 9.24
HiCap 8.97
HiCap 6.74
HiCap 6.12
HiCap 4.1T

PCC  15.72

PCC 13.13

PCC 1131

PCC 10,94

PCC  10.23

PCC  8.86

PCC 651
Optics  17.36
Optics  13.93
Optics 11.45
Optics 11.45
Optics  10.90
Optics  10.83
Optics  10.58
Optics  1.56
Optics  6.55
Optics  5.23

Pct
100.0%
67.0%
100.0%
15.9%
10.7%
68.6%
51.5%
51.4%
31.9%
100.0%
81.3%
12.3%
69.6%
65.1%
56.3%
41.4%
100.0%
830.2%
66.0%
65.9%
62.8%
62.4%
60.9%
43.5%
3LT%
30.1%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Luke Sands
Chad Melvin
Bryan Burrows
Colin Riley

LYN CARTER
Joseph Vigil
Cliff Gordon

C] Melvin
Spencer Elston
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Scott Edwards
Javier Chavez
David Bostic
Mike Taradash
Hlex Himes
Wesley Miller
Mortaza Qasemi
Vic Echeverria
Don Shoemaker
Kuan Chen
Michael Garcia
Kent Jones
Wayne McKnight
David Garcia
Bryan M

Ernie Simpson

Stage 1 Time

108
108
107
104
103
102
102
101
101
101
98
96
96
94
93
93
93
89
88
81
86
80
18
62
53
-112

23.08
28.21
48.84
48.10
28.38
19.90
47.94
26.22
44.16
§8.58
24.28
20.36
31.32
33.50
25.36
26.23
30.53
29.04
41.43
28.16
32.11
23.21
46.53
38.68
16.89
31.24

Shooter
Joseph Vigil
Mortaza Qasemi
Bryan Burrows
Luke Sands
Wayne McKnight
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Vic Echeverria
Don Shoemaker
Chad Melvin
David Bostic
Bryan M

Kent Jones
Javier Chavez
Kuan Chen
Colin Riley
Scott Edwards
C] Melvin

Alex Himes
Ernie Simpson
Michael Garcia
Mike Taradash
Spencer Elston
Cliff Gordon
Wesley Miller
LYN CARTER
David Garcia
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112
11
11
110
109
109
106
106
105
101
100
100
99
91
94
93
92
90
89
88
86
82
18
10
61
35

Stage 2 Time

18.50
26.09
49.46
23.13
34.53
55.41
21.30
21.32
29.91
35.09
16.69
29.98
22.10
21.93
§1.53
26.62
25.90
30.95
31.02
26.06
20.33
33.43
35.91
25.54
32.12
48.06

Shooter

Don Shoemaker
Chad Melvin
Bryan Burrows
Javier Chavez
David Bostic

C] Melvin

Luke Sands

Vic Echeverria
Scott Edwards
Ernie Simpson
Joseph Vigil
Wesley Miller
LYN CARTER
Alex Himes
Mike Taradash
Wayne McKnight
Michael Garcia
Bryan M

Kuan Chen
Colin Riley
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Mortaza Qasemi
Cliff Gordon
Kent Jones
David Garcia
Spencer Elston

Stage 3 Time

129
129
129
121
121
126
126
126
125
125
123
122
121
120
119
118
114
110
109
109
109
105
104
102
94
69

30.50
31.40
§3.30
28.01
41.98
22.23
28.01
28.51
31.86
34.32
19.89
26.23
3431
35.88
31.31
43.34
39.99
16.69
29.11
4241
1091
29.16
42,61
26.87
51.16
34.38

Shooter
Bryan Burrows
Luke Sands
Chad Melvin
Joseph Vigil
David Bostic
Don Shoemaker
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
C] Melvin
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Scott Edwards
Mortaza Qasemi
Colin Riley
Wayne McKnight
Alex Himes
Mike Taradash
Kuan Chen

LYN CARTER
Michael Garcia
Wesley Miller
Cliff Gordon
Kent Jones
Bryan M
Spencer Elston
David Garcia
Ernie Simpson

Total Time
341  151.60
344 1422
342 89.52
331 5829
324 10839
323 99.25
322 1041
321 84.85
319 1435
319  184.90
316 82.16
309 85.18
30T 14210
305 124.40
303 9219
299  85.20
293  85.80
291 9481
288 98.16
285  18.00
284 126.52
282 80.06
263  50.2T
252 112,51
191  131.90
102 102.58



